THE DATASHEET OF
UCV1E102MNL1GS
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100M
Chip Type, Low Impedance.
Chip type, low impedance temperature range up to +105°C.
Applicable to automatic mounting machine fed with carrier tape.

Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Impedance（Ω）
max.
（20℃/100kHz）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/100kHz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
2 minutes ）
16
（1C）
470 6.3×7.7 0.16 75.2 0.16 600 UCV1C471MCL1GS
820 8×10 0.16 131.2 0.08 850 UCV1C821MNL1GS
1500 10×10 0.16 240 0.06 1190 UCV1C152MNL1GS
25
（1E）
330 6.3×7.7 0.14 82.5 0.16 600 UCV1E331MCL1GS
560 8×10 0.14 140 0.08 850 UCV1E561MNL1GS
1000 10×10 0.14 250 0.06 1190 UCV1E102MNL1GS
35
（1V）
220 6.3×7.7 0.12 77 0.16 600 UCV1V221MCL1GS
470 8×10 0.12 164.5 0.08 850 UCV1V471MNL1GS
680 10×10 0.12 238 0.06 1190 UCV1V681MNL1GS
Dimensions
 For taping specifications, recommended land size/soldering by
reflow and minimum order quantity, please refer to the Guidelines
for Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors.